
4301 Hillsboro Road
Suite 205

Nashville, TN 37215
615.356.1100 phone

615.356.1800 fax

www.beachlistdirect.com
BEACHLISTDIRECTBEACHLISTDIRECT
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Ta r g e t e d  L i s t  R e c o m m e n d at i o n S

Please send me the datacards for the lists that the following mailers are ordering from Beach List Direct:

1.

2.

3. 

4.

5.

I work with the following mailers: 

Name: 

Email: 

Phone: 

Roberta Beach
President
(615) 356.1100 x6305
FAX: (615) 356-1800
rbeach@beachlistdirect.com
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